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ELECTRIFICATION REBATE PROGRAM
Electrification is the Future—
Rebates Available for Electric Kitchen Equipment

JEA customers with a commercial kitchen can work more 
efficiently when they upgrade to electric kitchen measures. Not 
only can your business benefit from the rebates JEA offers to 
make the switch to electric, your business and staff can also 
experience the following benefits: 

Ready To Apply?

Visit jea.com/ERP

For questions, feel free to  
reach out to us by email or 
phone. We are more than  
happy to assist you!

      JEAERProgram@icf.com

      (844) 212-7822Kitchen 

Steamers

Fryers

Griddles

Broilers

Combination Ovens

Convection Ovens

Available Rebate

$200/pan

$800

$50/foot

$700

$800 

$600

 Improved indoor air quality 

 Precise temperature control 

 Safer cooking environment 

 Lower maintenance costs 

 Reduced carbon footprint 

 Faster heating and cooking  
 times 

 Easier to clean and sanitize

 Reduced fire risk

 Compatible with renewable  
 energy sources

 Better temperature  
 consistency  
 Lower long-term operational  
 costs 

 Healthier workplace for  
 kitchen staff 

 Quieter kitchen operations

Rebates for custom retrofits, infrastructure upgrades and alternative 
technologies may be evaluated upon request.
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